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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. 
26 FM Pavlidis Anastasios 2348 GRE ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 5,5
30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 5
46 Kourousis Epaminondas 2237 GRE 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 4,5
51 Filippas Sebastian 2224 GRE 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 4,5
52 Ketzetzis Georgios 2222 GRE 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 3,5
64 Homatidis Panagiotis 2123 GRE 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ 4,5
84 Balokas Dimitrios 1922 GRE ½ ½ 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 4
87 Karaoulanis Dimitrios 1898 GRE 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 3
6 Pavlidis Antonios 2360 GRE 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 6
34 Kaforos Dimitrios-Alkis 2209 GRE 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 5
44 Skoulakis Charalambos 2132 GRE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1859 GRE ½ 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 4,5
81 Gouliaros-Antoniadis Alexandro 1858 GRE 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4
51 Kazakos Emmanouil 1981 GRE ½ 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 1 5
46 Naoum Spyridon 1792 GRE 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4,5
60 Papadopoulos Georgios 1705 GRE 1 0 0 0 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 4,5
64 Kaforou Mirto-Iro 1421 GRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Stamatopoulos Apostolos 0 GRE 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 0 3,5
23 Ballas Athanasios-Panag. 1542 GRE 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 5,5
63 Pavlidis Pavlos 0 GRE 0 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 3,5
73 Stamatopoulos Georgios 0 GRE 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 3,5
22 Iordanidou Zoi 2115 GRE 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
31 Manelidou Maria 2008 GRE 0 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 4
6 Pavlidou Ekaterini 2179 GRE 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 6
54 Tsarouha Marianthi 1763 GRE 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 4
25 Papathanasiou Ageliki 1899 GRE 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 5
29 Fragkou Eleni 1865 GRE 1 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 6,5
32 Papathanasiou Elisavet 1638 GRE 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 6,5
33 Serefidou Despina 1638 GRE 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 5
40 Kaforou Mirto-Iro 1421 GRE ½ 0 1 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 4
49 Moshou Alexia 0 GRE ½ 1 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 6

Player overview for gre
Results of the last round for gre

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg
9 15 51 Filippas Sebastian GRE 2224 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Prohaszka Peter HUN 2508
9 17 26 FM Pavlidis Anastasios GRE 2348 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Nuri Kambez SUI 2198
9 19 30 Goumas Georgios GRE 2315 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Mordechai Hanan ISR 2263
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9 28 64 Homatidis Panagiotis GRE 2123 4 ½ - ½ 4 Kourousis Epaminondas GRE 2237
9 31 25 FM Poetz Florian AUT 2364 3½ 1 - 0 4 Balokas Dimitrios GRE 1922
9 39 82 Albertini Luca ITA 1950 3 ½ - ½ 3 Ketzetzis Georgios GRE 2222
9 47 101 Palmitessa Andrea ITA 0 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Karaoulanis Dimitrios GRE 1898
9 5 21 Halvax Georg AUT 2260 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ Pavlidis Antonios GRE 2360
9 24 34 Kaforos Dimitrios-Alkis GRE 2209 4 1 - 0 4 Seegert Kristian DEN 2103
9 28 44 Skoulakis Charalambos GRE 2132 4 1 - 0 4 Botto Julien MNC 1906
9 38 80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos GRE 1859 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Martinho Filipe POR 1973
9 39 64 Schaerer Julian SUI 1975 3 0 - 1 3 Gouliaros-Antoniadis Alexandro GRE 1858
9 32 51 Kazakos Emmanouil GRE 1981 4 1 - 0 4 Fridgeirsson Dagur Andri ISL 1775
9 18 46 Naoum Spyridon GRE 1792 4½ 0 - 1 4½ FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof POL 2086
9 25 36 Repka Christopher SVK 1860 4 ½ - ½ 4 Papadopoulos Georgios GRE 1705
9 36 100 Stamatopoulos Apostolos GRE 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Barnabei Stefano ITA 1714
9 52 64 Kaforou Mirto-Iro GRE 1421 0 0 not paired
9 16 77 Tkachov Kostyantyn UKR 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Ballas Athanasios-Panag. GRE 1542
9 24 63 Pavlidis Pavlos GRE 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Trjapishko Alexandr UKR 1768
9 33 32 Bratkovic Jakob SLO 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Stamatopoulos Georgios GRE 0
9 9 49 Moshou Alexia GRE 0 5 1 - 0 5 Broly Mathilde FRA 0
9 3 32 Papathanasiou Elisavet GRE 1638 6 ½ - ½ 6 Kostitsina Liubov RUS 1871
9 13 18 Abdimanoglu Beste Basak TUR 1741 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Serefidou Despina GRE 1638
9 33 40 Kaforou Mirto-Iro GRE 1421 3 1 - 0 3 Shepherd Katherine M ENG 0
9 6 29 Fragkou Eleni GRE 1865 5½ 1 - 0 5½ WFM Visanescu Daria-Ioana ROU 1873
9 9 9 WFM Iwanow Anna POL 2022 5 1 - 0 5 Papathanasiou Ageliki GRE 1899
9 6 6 Pavlidou Ekaterini GRE 2179 5 1 - 0 5½ Perera Borrego Mariela ESP 1969
9 27 49 Casolino Rosa Maria ITA 1826 3 0 - 1 3 Tsarouha Marianthi GRE 1763
9 13 22 Iordanidou Zoi GRE 2115 4 0 - 1 4 WFM Korchagina Viktoria RUS 2166
9 18 31 Manelidou Maria GRE 2008 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Thorsteinsdottir Hallgerdur ISL 1941
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Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
27 2259 15 -12 Boys U18
36 2245 15 -12 Boys U18
53 2114 15 -17,55 Boys U18
46 2200 15 9,15 Boys U18
74 2090 15 -24,6 Boys U18
59 2011 15 -17,85 Boys U18
66 2092 15 28,35 Boys U18
91 1783 15 -7,05 Boys U18
12 2386 15 5,1 Boys U16 
45 2035 15 -25,65 Boys U16 
40 2024 15 -7,35 Boys U16 
48 2132 15 42 Boys U16 
73 1790 15 -2,4 Boys U16 
48 1603 15 -5,1 Boys U14 
46 1782 25 8,25 Boys U12 
56 1696 15 18,9 Boys U12 
105 0 0 0 Boys U12 
85 1354 25 0 Boys U12 
19 1550 25 19,5 Boys U10 
65 1364 25 0 Boys U10 
69 1059 25 0 Boys U10 
33 2008 15 -16,05 Girls U18
36 1845 15 -20,1 Girls U18
12 2052 15 -18,75 Girls U16
51 1676 15 -1,35 Girls U16
23 1801 15 -4,5 Girls U14
9 1824 15 30 Girls U14
4 1896 15 46,35 Girls U12

28 1512 25 9 Girls U12
58 1417 0 0 Girls U12
11 1457 25 0 Girls U10

No.
4
56
41
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46
84
52
87
6
49
70
66
81
88
7
60
58

23
13
73
18
5
33
78
28
25
25
54
13
38
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Player details for gre

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
FM Pavlidis Anastasios  2348 GRE Rp:2259 Pts. 5,5

1 76 Kavcic Janez 1998 SLO 4,5 w ½ 0,89 -0,39 15 -5,85
2 84 Balokas Dimitrios 1922 GRE 4 s ½ 0,92 -0,42 15 -6,3
3 62 Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio 2135 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
4 43 Martin Fuentes Alberto 2244 ESP 5 s 0 0,64 -0,64 15 -9,6
5 53 Soors Stef 2222 BEL 4 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
6 41 Mordechai Hanan 2263 ISR 5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 15 -1,8
7 45 Stips Felix 2240 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
8 19 FM Leniart Arkadiusz 2390 POL 6 s 0 0,44 -0,44 15 -6,6
9 56 Nuri Kambez 2198 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5

 Goumas Georgios  2315 GRE Rp:2245 Pts. 5
1 80 Zupec Jan 1976 SLO 3,5 w 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
2 3 IM Martinovic Sasa 2525 CRO 6,5 s ½ 0,23 0,27 15 4,05
3 56 Nuri Kambez 2198 SUI 4,5 w 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9
4 61 Jendrichovsky Peter 2147 SVK 5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
5 47 Smola Michal 2231 POL 4,5 w 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
6 60 Lach Piotr 2148 POL 4,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
7 66 Nitelea Barbu-Alexandru 2099 ROU 4,5 w ½ 0,78 -0,28 15 -4,2
8 49 Garnelis Julius 2228 LTU 5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 15 -1,8
9 41 Mordechai Hanan 2263 ISR 5 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 15 -1,05

 Kourousis Epaminondas  2237 GRE Rp:2114 Pts. 4,5
1 96 Attuati Stefano 1776 ITA 3 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 15 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2425 ITA 5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
3 84 Balokas Dimitrios 1922 GRE 4 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
4 21 FM Anton Teodor 2379 ROU 6 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
5 68 Hohluks Aleksandrs 2085 LAT 4,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
6 83 Sitnic Adnan 1927 BIH 4 s 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
7 74 Piccoli Vincenzo 2007 ITA 3 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
8 20 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2382 ROU 5,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
9 64 Homatidis Panagiotis 2123 GRE 4,5 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 15 -2,4

 Filippas Sebastian  2224 GRE Rp:2200 Pts. 4,5
1 1 GM Salgado Lopez Ivan 2558 ESP 6,5 w 1 0,12 0,88 15 13,2
2 24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 6,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
3 101 Palmitessa Andrea 0 ITA 3 s 1 
4 27 Sivuk Vitaly 2346 UKR 5,5 w 1 0,33 0,67 15 10,05
5 14 FM Yilmaz Mustafa 2432 TUR 6,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
6 35 Graf Felix 2291 GER 5,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15
7 95 Setala Touko 1808 FIN 4,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
8 36 Massoni Michael 2291 FRA 5 s ½ 0,41 0,09 15 1,35
9 4 IM Prohaszka Peter 2508 HUN 5,5 w 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4

 Ketzetzis Georgios  2222 GRE Rp:2090 Pts. 3,5
1 2 GM Chirila Ioan-Cristian 2526 ROU 6 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 78 Vukcevic Nemanja 1996 MNE 3 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
3 6 GM Swiercz Dariusz 2492 POL 6 s 0 0,17 -0,17 15 -2,55
4 72 Rocks Daniel 2037 SCO 4 w 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
5 73 Sreeves Clement 2011 SCO 3,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
6 27 Sivuk Vitaly 2346 UKR 5,5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
7 65 Holvason Juri 2118 EST 5 s 0 0,64 -0,64 15 -9,6
8 71 Herman Jean 2050 BEL 4,5 w 0 0,73 -0,73 15 -10,95
9 82 Albertini Luca 1950 ITA 3,5 s ½ 0,83 -0,33 15 -4,95

 Homatidis Panagiotis  2123 GRE Rp:2011 Pts. 4,5
1 14 FM Yilmaz Mustafa 2432 TUR 6,5 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 89 Salentiny Eric 1861 LUX 3 w 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
3 32 FM Platzgummer Fabian 2308 AUT 5,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
4 91 Mac Gregor Ian Ross 1854 SCO 3,5 w ½ 0,83 -0,33 15 -4,95
5 90 Dvornicen Ivan 1859 MDA 3 s ½ 0,82 -0,32 15 -4,8
6 95 Setala Touko 1808 FIN 4,5 s 0 0,86 -0,86 15 -12,9
7 92 Zamengo Bruno 1847 ITA 3 w 1 0,83 0,17 15 2,55
8 88 Baloire Endy 1895 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
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9 46 Kourousis Epaminondas 2237 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
 Balokas Dimitrios  1922 GRE Rp:2092 Pts. 4

1 34 Vardanian Haik G 2300 ARM 5,5 s ½ 0,09 0,41 15 6,15
2 26 FM Pavlidis Anastasios 2348 GRE 5,5 w ½ 0,08 0,42 15 6,3
3 46 Kourousis Epaminondas 2237 GRE 4,5 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
4 59 De Schampheleire Glen 2156 BEL 4 s 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
5 99 Della Mora David 0 ITA 2 w 1 
6 57 FM Biryukov Mikhail 2187 RUS 4 s ½ 0,18 0,32 15 4,8
7 62 Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio 2135 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,23 0,77 15 11,55
8 38 Pomaro Alberto 2284 ITA 5 w ½ 0,1 0,4 15 6
9 25 FM Poetz Florian 2364 AUT 4,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2

 Karaoulanis Dimitrios  1898 GRE Rp:1783 Pts. 3
1 37 Varga David 2285 SVK 4,5 w 0 0,09 -0,09 15 -1,35
2 62 Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio 2135 ESP 4,5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3
3 58 Larmuseau Maarten 2169 BEL 5 w 0 0,17 -0,17 15 -2,55
4 77 Hookham Jamie 1997 SCO 2,5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
5 - bye -   - - - 1 
6 96 Attuati Stefano 1776 ITA 3 s 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
7 44 Gallucci Alessio 2240 ITA 3 s ½ 0,12 0,38 15 5,7
8 75 Van Cappellen Jonas 2002 BEL 4 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
9 101 Palmitessa Andrea 0 ITA 3 s ½ 

 Pavlidis Antonios  2360 GRE Rp:2386 Pts. 6
1 56 Vandevenne Sander 2043 BEL 4 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 33 Pruja Ramirez De Cartagena Mar 2214 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
3 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7
4 3 FM Kanarek Marcel 2422 POL 6 s ½ 0,41 0,09 15 1,35
5 4 CM Popilski Gil 2392 ISR 8 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9
6 26 Nakar Eylon 2242 ISR 5,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
7 15 Baghdasaryan Vahe 2275 ARM 6,5 s 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
8 30 Rzayev Bahruz 2228 AZE 5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
9 21 Halvax Georg 2260 AUT 6 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1

 Kaforos Dimitrios-Alkis  2209 GRE Rp:2035 Pts. 5
1 84 Schneider Rafael 1823 LUX 3,5 w 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
2 5 FM Van Kampen Robin 2383 NED 7 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
3 60 Pecurica Milos 2010 MNE 4 w 0 0,76 -0,76 15 -11,4
4 78 Foster James M 1867 ENG 4 s 0 0,88 -0,88 15 -13,2
5 83 Rombaldoni Brian 1831 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
6 72 Di Trapani Davide 1883 ITA 3 s 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
7 45 Fiducioso Marco 2122 ITA 5 w 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
8 69 Piccinini Samuele 1908 ITA 4 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
9 49 Seegert Kristian 2103 DEN 4 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4

 Skoulakis Charalambos  2132 GRE Rp:2024 Pts. 5
1 95 Fornelli Marco 0 ITA 1 w 1 
2 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
3 74 Miandro Steven 1878 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
4 21 Halvax Georg 2260 AUT 6 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
5 65 Stoeri Simon 1974 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
6 25 Szabo Bence 2243 HUN 5 s 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
7 82 Balzano Aldo 1853 ITA 3 w 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
8 28 Nestorovic Lazar 2240 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
9 70 Botto Julien 1906 MNC 4 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15

 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos  1859 GRE Rp:2132 Pts. 4,5
1 30 Rzayev Bahruz 2228 AZE 5 s ½ 0,1 0,4 15 6
2 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 w 1 0,08 0,92 15 13,8
3 28 Nestorovic Lazar 2240 SRB 5,5 s ½ 0,09 0,41 15 6,15
4 36 Vlasak Lukas 2177 CZE 6 w 0 0,13 -0,13 15 -1,95
5 32 Lortkipanidze Nodar 2218 GEO 5 s 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
6 46 Huseyn Orkhan 2121 AZE 4,5 w 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7
7 68 De Ridder Dieter 1914 BEL 3 s 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7
8 56 Vandevenne Sander 2043 BEL 4 w ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
9 66 Martinho Filipe 1973 POR 3,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
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 Gouliaros-Antoniadis Alexandro  1858 GRE Rp:1790 Pts. 4
1 31 Meskovs Nikita 2221 LAT 5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
2 54 Piscitelli Vito 2067 ITA 3,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 95 Fornelli Marco 0 ITA 1 w 1 
4 56 Vandevenne Sander 2043 BEL 4 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
5 98 Pericas Rechi Marc 0 AND 2 s 1 
6 48 Ten Hertog Hugo 2108 NED 5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
7 69 Piccinini Samuele 1908 ITA 4 s 0 0,43 -0,43 15 -6,45
8 89 Wright Jonathan 1776 SCO 2,5 w 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
9 64 Schaerer Julian 1975 SUI 3 s 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9

 Kazakos Emmanouil  1981 GRE Rp:1603 Pts. 5
1 113 Murdochy Shivan 0 SCO 3 w ½ 
2 101 Dazj Andrea 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 
3 21 Beradze Irakli 2137 GEO 7 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
4 92 Uusitupa Antti 1760 FIN 4 s ½ 0,78 -0,28 15 -4,2
5 98 Altini Ruggiero 0 ITA 3,5 w 0 
6 84 Abozenko Georg 1801 EST 4 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
7 90 Marconi Luca 1767 ITA 4 w ½ 0,77 -0,27 15 -4,05
8 111 Johansson Linus 0 SWE 4,5 s ½ 
9 88 Fridgeirsson Dagur Andri 1775 ISL 4 w 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6

 Naoum Spyridon  1792 GRE Rp:1782 Pts. 4,5
1 99 Spornberger Andre 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
2 18 Bellahcene Bilel 1973 FRA 5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 25 6
3 34 Ladva Ottomar 1870 EST 6,5 s 0 0,39 -0,39 25 -9,75
4 98 Soroka Danilo 0 UKR 6 s 1 
5 23 FM Ali Marandi Cemil Can 1946 TUR 6,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 25 -7,25
6 63 Machan Jan 1644 CZE 4 s 1 0,7 0,3 25 7,5
7 1 Antal Tibor Kende 2155 HUN 4,5 w 1 0,1 0,9 25 22,5
8 21 Khamidov Komil 1962 POL 6 s 0 0,28 -0,28 25 -7
9 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 w 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75

 Papadopoulos Georgios  1705 GRE Rp:1696 Pts. 4,5
1 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 w 1 0,09 0,91 15 13,65
2 23 FM Ali Marandi Cemil Can 1946 TUR 6,5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3
3 22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
4 94 Rydstrom Tom 0 SWE 4 w 0 
5 90 Obregon Pantebre Marc 0 AND 3 s 1 
6 102 Venturelli Giuseppe 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 31 Zamengo Fulvio 1887 ITA 4 s ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
8 26 Vorontsov Pavlo 1935 UKR 5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 15 4,35
9 36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 4,5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15

 Kaforou Mirto-Iro  1421 GRE Pts. 0
1 11 Harutyunian Tigran K 2064 ARM 6 - 0K
2 - not paired -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired -   - - - 0 
4 - not paired -   - - - 0 
5 - not paired -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24963.aspx?lan=1
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